
10.9.2025 Site Visit Attendee List 

The participants listed below self-identified at the site visit on October 9, 2025. DCAMM is 
providing this list for informational purposes only, and makes no representation as to the 
accuracy of the information listed below 

First Name Last Name Email Organization 

Latia Lopes info@wellington-west.com 
Wellington West Homes 
LLC 

Robert Corley rcorley@nhsmass.org 
NeighborWorks Housing 
Solutions 

Adler Bernadin office@us-norfolk.com 
Norfolk Design & 
Construction 

Duane Boyce dboyceoffice@us-norfolk.com 
Norfolk Design & 
Construction 

Iric Rex ircx@davissquare.com Davis Square Architecture 

Kevin Vician kvician@davissquare.com Davis Square Architecture 

John Cruz jbcruz3@cruzcompanies.com Cruz Companies 

Chris Mayo cmayo@colantonioinc.com Colantonio Inc. 

Derek Mueller dmueller@dhkinc.com DHK Architects 

Antonio Torres atorres75@gmail.com Cruz Companies 

Shane O'Brien sobrien@bridgewater.org Town of Bridgewater 

Tim Doherty tdoherty@nhsmass.org 
NeighborWorks Housing 
Solutions 

John McGoldrick john@churchilljames.com Churchill James 

Noelle Humphries nhumphries@nhsmass.org 
NeighborWorks Housing 
Solutions 

Wilmide Bernadin wilmidebern@gmail.com 
Norfolk Design & 
Construction 
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